

## PCL/SE/03/2020

The Corporate Relationship Department

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001

The General Manager-Listing

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai-400 051

Symbol/Scrip Code: (BSE)530555/(NSE) PARACABLES

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)
Regulations, 2011 and Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations,
2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI ( Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulations 29(2) of SEBI ( Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, we wish to inform you that we have received the disclosure from Mr. Sanjay Aggarwal and Mr. Sandeep Aggarwal, Director & Promoter of the Company, towards Market Purchase of Equity Shares of the Company on 19.03.2020.

We hereby submit that due to COVID 19 and lockdown situation we are unable to submit the signed copy.

For Paramount Communications Limited

Rashi Goel

Company Secreta & Compliance Officer

Paramount Communications Ltd
Paramount House
C-125 Naraina Industrial Area Phase-1
New Delhi - 110028
t: +91 11 45618800
f: +91 11 25893719-20
pcl@paramountcables.com

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061295

## Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)  Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer  Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group		Paramount Communications Limited  Sandeep Aggarwal  Yes							
					Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where Listed	e the shares of TC are		ock Exchange of BSE Limited (I	of India Limited BSE)
					Details of the acquisition / disposal as fo	llows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consi	deration, holding of :								
<ul><li>a) Shares carrying voting rights</li><li>b) Shares in the nature of encumbra non-disposal undertaking/ others</li></ul>	s)	95,65,601	5.19 - -	4.93 - -					
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise that d) Warrants/convertible securities/a that entitles the acquirer to receivoting rights in the T C (specify	any other instrument ve shares carrying	43,00,000 Warrants	-	2.21					
category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)		1,38,65,601	5.19	7.14					
Details of acquisition/sale  a) Shares carrying voting rights acc	•	45,000	0.02	0.02					
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise the c) Warrants/convertible securities/s that entitles the acquirer to receivoting rights in the TC (specify category) acquired/sold	any other instrument ve shares carrying	-	- -	- -					
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/re e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	leased by the acquirer	45,000	0.02	0.02					

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
<ul> <li>a) Shares carrying voting rights</li> <li>b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer</li> <li>c) VRs otherwise than by shares</li> <li>d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition</li> </ul>	96,10,601 - - 43,00,000 Warrants	5.22	2.21
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,39,10,601	5.22	7.16
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Mar	ket	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	March 19, 2020		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale  Rs. 30 of Rs			965 Equity Shares
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 36,82,67 of Rs. 2/- eac		965 Equity Shares
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition***	Rs. 38,83,67,930 (19,41,83,965 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each)		

- (\*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (\*\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*\*)1,00,50,000 warrants are pending to be converted into equal number of equity shares. The warrants were allotted to promoter and promoter group.

Sd/Sandeep Aggarwal
(Promoter & Director)

Place: New Delhi Date: 27.03.2020

## Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)  Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer  Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group		Paramount Communications Limited Sanjay Aggarwal Yes							
					Name( Listed	s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are		ock Exchange BSE Limited (l	of India Limited BSE)
					Details	s of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Be	fore the acquisition under consideration, holding of:								
a) b)	Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	96,42,914	5.24 - -	4.97 - -					
c) d)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each	43,00,000 Warrants	_	2.21					
e)	category) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,39,429,14	5.24	7.18					
	Details of acquisition/sale	40,000	0.02	0.02					
a) b) c)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each	40,000	0.02	0.02					
d) e)	category) acquired/sold  Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer  Total (a+b+c+/-d)	40,000	0.02	0.02					
e)	1 otat (a+0+c+/-d)	40,000	0.02						

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:				
<ul> <li>a) Shares carrying voting rights</li> <li>b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer</li> <li>c) VPs otherwise they be always</li> </ul>	96,82,914	5.26 - -	4.99	
<ul> <li>c) VRs otherwise than by shares</li> <li>d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition</li> </ul>	43,00,000 Warrants	-	2.21	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	13,982,914	5.26	7.20	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Mar	ket		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	March 19,2020			
		Rs. 36,82,67,930 (18,41,33,965 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each)		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 36,82,67,930 (18,41,33,965 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each)			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition***	Rs. 38,83,67,930 (19,41,83,965 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each)			

- (\*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (\*\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*\*)1,00,50,000 warrants are pending to be converted into equal number of equity shares. The warrants were allotted to promoter and promoter group.

Sd/-Sanjay Aggarwal (Promoter & Director)

Place: New Delhi Date: 27.03.2020